3
3.029
安装形式 Mounting
- 基本型 Basic
LB 脚座 Foot
MAL, MSAL, MTAL,
MALD, MALJFA 前法兰
Front flange

缓冲 Cushion 橡胶缓冲 Rubber bumper
* 如需要润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISOVG32。Please use Turbine oil 1st Grade ISOVG32 if necessary.
型号表示方法 How to Order
行程 / 磁性开关 Stroke/ Auto switch
缸径
Bore size
(mm)
系列
Series
标准行程
Standard stroke
(mm)
最大行程
Max.
stroke
 (mm)
容许行程
Permissible
stroke
(mm)
系列
Series
标准行程
Standard stroke
(mm)
磁性开关 /
固定钢带
Auto switch /
Mounting band
20
MAL
25, 50, 75, 80, 100, 125, 150, 160, 175, 200, 250,
300, 350, 400, 450, 500
500
1000
MSAL
25, 50, 75, 100, 125,
150
D-M9BK /
PBC-A
25
32
1500
40
20
MALD
MALJ
25, 50, 75, 80, 100, 125, 150, 160, 175, 200, 250,
300
300
- MTAL 25, 50, 75, 100
25
32 25, 50, 75, 80, 100, 125, 150, 160, 175, 200, 250,
300, 350, 400, 450, 500
500
40
MAL 20 - 50 - 20 S CM
缸径
Bore size
(mm)
型号 Model
MAL 双动 Double acting
MSAL 单动 ( 弹簧压回 )
Single acting (Spring return)
MTAL 单动 ( 弹簧压出 )
Single acting (Spring extend)
MALD 双活塞杆 Double rod
MALJ 双活塞杆可调行程
Double rod with adjustable stroke
行程